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技术参数 Technical parameters技术参数 Technical parameters

材质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

Brass plating
黄铜镀镍

IP55 (Use suitable o-ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃- 100℃ / 120℃

产品系列 Product series

产品编码
Part number

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

螺纹长度
Length of thread

内孔
Inner diameter

总度长
Total length

结构
Structure

ADM-M16/P07

ADM-M16/P09

ADM-M16/P11

ADM-M18/P09

ADM-M18/P11

ADM-M18/P13.5

ADM-M20/P11

ADM-M20/P13.5

ADM-M20/P16

ADM-M25/P16

ADM-M25/P21

ADM-M27/P13.5

ADM-M27/P16

ADM-M32/P16

ADM-M32/P21

ADM-M32/P29

ADM-M40/P29

ADM-M40/P36

ADM-M50/P21

ADM-M50/P29

ADM-P09/M16

ADM-P09/M20

ADM-P11/M20

ADM-P13.5/M20

ADM-P16/M20

ADM-P16/M25

ADM-P21/M25

ADM-P21/M32

ADM-P21/M40

ADM-P29/M40

ADM-P36/M50

ADM-P42/M63

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M18×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M27×2.0

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M50×1.5

PG9

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG21

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG7

PG9

PG11

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG29

PG29

P36

P21

PG29

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

9

10

8.5 

16.5 

16.5 

16.5 

16.5 

16.5 

17.5 

17.5 

20.0 

20.0 

25.0 

10.0 

10.0 

11.5 

11.5 

23.5 

25.0 

27.5 

14.0 

14.0 

16.5 

17.5 

17.5 

18.0 

18.0 

19.0 

18.5 

20.0 

23.0 

24.0 

25.0 

31.0 

18

19

19

21

22

24

24

24

27

28

32

30

30

36

36

40

45

50

55

55

20

24

24

24

24

28

32

36

45

45

55

66

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

材质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

Brass plating
黄铜镀镍

IP55 ( with the use of the sealing ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃- 100℃ / 120℃

产品系列 Product series

产品编码
Part number

REM-M16/M12

REM-M18/M16

REM-M20/M18

REM-M24/M20

REM-M25/M20

REM-M27/M25

REM-M30/M27

REM-M32/M25

REM-M36/M32

REM-M40/M32

REM-M50/M40

REM-M63/M50

REM-P09/P07

REM-P11/P09

REM-P13/P11

REM-P16/P13

REM-P21/P16

REM-P29/P21

REM-P36/P29

REM-P48/P42

螺纹长度 GL
Length of thread

6.0 

6.0 

7.0 

7.0 

7.0 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

9.0 

9.0 

10.0 

6.0 

7.0 

7.0 

7.0 

7.0 

8.0 

9.0 

10.0 

19.0 

21.0 

23.0 

27.0 

28.0 

30.0 

32.0 

36.0 

40.0 

45.0 

55.0 

70.0 

17.0 

21.0 

24.0 

26.0 

32.0 

40.0 

51.0 

64.0 

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M24×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M36×2.0

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

PG 9

PG 11

PG 13.5

PG 16

PG 21

PG 29

PG 36

PG 48

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

PG 7

PG 9

PG 11

PG 13.5

PG 16

PG 21

PG 29

PG 42

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

8.5 

17.0 

17.0 

10.0 

10.0 

19.0 

19.0 

11.5 

11.5 

12.5 

14.0 

14.0 

8.5 

9.5 

9.5 

10.0 

10.0 

11.5 

12.5 

14.0 

内孔
Inner diameter

扳手尺寸
Wrench size

总度长
Total length

电缆接头附件-金属变径器
Cable connector annex-Metal variable diameter device

电缆接头附件-金属减缩器
Cable connector annex-Metal reduction device
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技术参数 Technical parameters技术参数 Technical parameters

材质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

Brass plating
黄铜镀镍

IP55 (Use suitable o-ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃- 100℃ / 120℃

产品系列 Product series

产品编码
Part number

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

螺纹长度
Length of thread

内孔
Inner diameter

总度长
Total length

结构
Structure

ADM-M16/P07

ADM-M16/P09

ADM-M16/P11

ADM-M18/P09

ADM-M18/P11

ADM-M18/P13.5

ADM-M20/P11

ADM-M20/P13.5

ADM-M20/P16

ADM-M25/P16

ADM-M25/P21

ADM-M27/P13.5

ADM-M27/P16

ADM-M32/P16

ADM-M32/P21

ADM-M32/P29

ADM-M40/P29

ADM-M40/P36

ADM-M50/P21

ADM-M50/P29

ADM-P09/M16

ADM-P09/M20

ADM-P11/M20

ADM-P13.5/M20

ADM-P16/M20

ADM-P16/M25

ADM-P21/M25

ADM-P21/M32

ADM-P21/M40

ADM-P29/M40

ADM-P36/M50

ADM-P42/M63

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M18×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M27×2.0

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M50×1.5

PG9

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG21

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG7

PG9

PG11

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG29

PG29

P36

P21

PG29

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

9

10

8.5 

16.5 

16.5 

16.5 

16.5 

16.5 

17.5 

17.5 

20.0 

20.0 

25.0 

10.0 

10.0 

11.5 

11.5 

23.5 

25.0 

27.5 

14.0 

14.0 

16.5 

17.5 

17.5 

18.0 

18.0 

19.0 

18.5 

20.0 

23.0 

24.0 

25.0 

31.0 

18

19

19

21

22

24

24

24

27

28

32

30

30

36

36

40

45

50

55

55

20

24

24

24

24

28

32

36

45

45

55

66

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

材质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

Brass plating
黄铜镀镍

IP55 ( with the use of the sealing ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃- 100℃ / 120℃

产品系列 Product series

产品编码
Part number

REM-M16/M12

REM-M18/M16

REM-M20/M18

REM-M24/M20

REM-M25/M20

REM-M27/M25

REM-M30/M27

REM-M32/M25

REM-M36/M32

REM-M40/M32

REM-M50/M40

REM-M63/M50

REM-P09/P07

REM-P11/P09

REM-P13/P11

REM-P16/P13

REM-P21/P16

REM-P29/P21

REM-P36/P29

REM-P48/P42

螺纹长度 GL
Length of thread

6.0 

6.0 

7.0 

7.0 

7.0 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

9.0 

9.0 

10.0 

6.0 

7.0 

7.0 

7.0 

7.0 

8.0 

9.0 

10.0 

19.0 

21.0 

23.0 

27.0 

28.0 

30.0 

32.0 

36.0 

40.0 

45.0 

55.0 

70.0 

17.0 

21.0 

24.0 

26.0 

32.0 

40.0 

51.0 

64.0 

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M24×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M36×2.0

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

PG 9

PG 11

PG 13.5

PG 16

PG 21

PG 29

PG 36

PG 48

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

PG 7

PG 9

PG 11

PG 13.5

PG 16

PG 21

PG 29

PG 42

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

8.5 

17.0 

17.0 

10.0 

10.0 

19.0 

19.0 

11.5 

11.5 

12.5 

14.0 

14.0 

8.5 

9.5 

9.5 

10.0 

10.0 

11.5 

12.5 

14.0 

内孔
Inner diameter

扳手尺寸
Wrench size

总度长
Total length

电缆接头附件-金属变径器
Cable connector annex-Metal variable diameter device

电缆接头附件-金属减缩器
Cable connector annex-Metal reduction device
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材 质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

Brass plating
黄铜镀镍

IP55 ( with the use of the sealing ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃至 100℃ 瞬间可耐热至 120℃
-40℃ to 100℃. instant heat to 120℃

产品系列 Product series

产品编码
Part number

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

螺纹长度
Length of thread

内孔
Inner diameter

总度长
Total length

结构
Structure

EWM-M12/M16

EWM-M16/M18

EWM-M16/M20

EWM-M18/M20

EWM-M20/M25

EWM-M25/M30

EWM-M25/M32

EWM-M30/M36

EWM-M32/M40

EWM-M36/M48

EWM-M40/M50

EWM-M50/M63

EWM-P07/P09

EWM-P09/P11

EWM-P09/P13

EWM-P11/P13

EWM-P11/P16

EWM-P11/P21

EWM-P13/P16

EWM-P13/P21

EWM-P16/P21

EWM-P16/P29

EWM-P21/P29

EWM-P29/P36

EWM-P36/P42

EWM-P42/P48

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M36×2.0

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

PG7

PG9

PG9

PG11

PG11

PG11

PG13.5

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M36×2.0

M40×1.5

M48×2.0

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG13.5

PG16

PG21

PG16

PG21

PG21

PG29

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG48

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

10

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

9

10

8.0 

12.0 

12.0 

14.0 

15.5 

20.5 

20.5 

25.0 

27.5 

31.5 

34.5 

44.5 

9.0 

11.5 

11.5 

15.0 

15.0 

15.0 

16.5 

16.5 

18.5 

18.5 

24.5 

32.5 

42.5 

49.0 

15.0 

15.5 

16.5 

17.5 

18.0 

19.5 

22.5 

23.5 

23.5 

27.0 

28.0 

31.0 

15.0 

17.0 

17.0 

18.0 

20.0 

22.0 

20.0 

22.0 

22.0 

23.0 

23.0 

27.5 

31.0 

33.0 

19.0 

21.0 

23.0 

23.0 

30.0 

34.0 

36.0 

40.0 

45.0 

55.0 

55.0 

70.0 

18.0 

22.0 

24.0 

24.0 

26.0 

32.0 

26.0 

32.0 

32.0 

40.0 

40.0 

50.0 

60.0 

65.0 

材 质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

PA66
尼龙

IP55 ( with the use of the sealing ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃至 100℃ 瞬间可耐热至 120℃
-40℃ to 100℃ instant heat to 120℃

产品系列-减缩器 Products - reducer

产品编码
Part number

AMK-M16/M12

AMK-M20/M16

AMK-M25/M16

AMK-M25/M18

AMK-M25/M20

AMK-M32/M20

AMK-M32/M24

AMK-M32/M25

AMK-M32/M27

AMK-M40/M25

AMK-M40/M30

AMK-M40/M32

AMK-M50/M32

AMK-M50/M40

AMK-M63/M40

AMK-M63/M50

螺纹长度
Length of thread

8

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

M63×1.5

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M24×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M25×1.5

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

19

24

30

30

30

36

36

36

36

45

45

45

55

55

68

68

扳手尺寸
Wrench size

12.0 

13.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

19.0 

19.0 

19.0 

22.0 

22.0 

24.0 

24.0 

高度
Height

产品系列-增扩器 Products - Increasing device

产品编码
Part number

AMK-M12/M16

AMK-M16/M20

AMK-M20/M25

AMK-M25/M32

AMK-M32/M40

AMK-M40/M50

AMK-M50/M63

螺纹长度
Length of thread

8

8

9

11

11

13

14

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

20

24

30

36

45

55

68

扳手尺寸
Wrench size

22.0 

23.0 

27.0 

30.0 

34.0 

37.0 

41.0 

高度
Height

电缆接头附件-金属增扩器
Cable connector annex-Metal expansion device

电缆接头附件-塑料减缩器
Cable connector annex-Plastic reducer
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材 质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

Brass plating
黄铜镀镍

IP55 ( with the use of the sealing ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃至 100℃ 瞬间可耐热至 120℃
-40℃ to 100℃. instant heat to 120℃

产品系列 Product series

产品编码
Part number

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

螺纹长度
Length of thread

内孔
Inner diameter

总度长
Total length

结构
Structure

EWM-M12/M16

EWM-M16/M18

EWM-M16/M20

EWM-M18/M20

EWM-M20/M25

EWM-M25/M30

EWM-M25/M32

EWM-M30/M36

EWM-M32/M40

EWM-M36/M48

EWM-M40/M50

EWM-M50/M63

EWM-P07/P09

EWM-P09/P11

EWM-P09/P13

EWM-P11/P13

EWM-P11/P16

EWM-P11/P21

EWM-P13/P16

EWM-P13/P21

EWM-P16/P21

EWM-P16/P29

EWM-P21/P29

EWM-P29/P36

EWM-P36/P42

EWM-P42/P48

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M36×2.0

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

PG7

PG9

PG9

PG11

PG11

PG11

PG13.5

PG13.5

PG16

PG16

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M36×2.0

M40×1.5

M48×2.0

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG13.5

PG16

PG21

PG16

PG21

PG21

PG29

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG48

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

10

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

9

10

8.0 

12.0 

12.0 

14.0 

15.5 

20.5 

20.5 

25.0 

27.5 

31.5 

34.5 

44.5 

9.0 

11.5 

11.5 

15.0 

15.0 

15.0 

16.5 

16.5 

18.5 

18.5 

24.5 

32.5 

42.5 

49.0 

15.0 

15.5 

16.5 

17.5 

18.0 

19.5 

22.5 

23.5 

23.5 

27.0 

28.0 

31.0 

15.0 

17.0 

17.0 

18.0 

20.0 

22.0 

20.0 

22.0 

22.0 

23.0 

23.0 

27.5 

31.0 

33.0 

19.0 

21.0 

23.0 

23.0 

30.0 

34.0 

36.0 

40.0 

45.0 

55.0 

55.0 

70.0 

18.0 

22.0 

24.0 

24.0 

26.0 

32.0 

26.0 

32.0 

32.0 

40.0 

40.0 

50.0 

60.0 

65.0 

材 质
Material

防护等级
Protection grade

工作温度
Working temperature

PA66
尼龙

IP55 ( with the use of the sealing ring can be up to IP68 )
IP55(配合使用密封圈可达到IP68)

-40℃至 100℃ 瞬间可耐热至 120℃
-40℃ to 100℃ instant heat to 120℃

产品系列-减缩器 Products - reducer

产品编码
Part number

AMK-M16/M12

AMK-M20/M16

AMK-M25/M16

AMK-M25/M18

AMK-M25/M20

AMK-M32/M20

AMK-M32/M24

AMK-M32/M25

AMK-M32/M27

AMK-M40/M25

AMK-M40/M30

AMK-M40/M32

AMK-M50/M32

AMK-M50/M40

AMK-M63/M40

AMK-M63/M50

螺纹长度
Length of thread

8

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

M63×1.5

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M16×1.5

M18×1.5

M20×1.5

M20×1.5

M24×1.5

M25×1.5

M27×2.0

M25×1.5

M30×2.0

M32×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

19

24

30

30

30

36

36

36

36

45

45

45

55

55

68

68

扳手尺寸
Wrench size

12.0 

13.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

16.0 

19.0 

19.0 

19.0 

22.0 

22.0 

24.0 

24.0 

高度
Height

产品系列-增扩器 Products - Increasing device

产品编码
Part number

AMK-M12/M16

AMK-M16/M20

AMK-M20/M25

AMK-M25/M32

AMK-M32/M40

AMK-M40/M50

AMK-M50/M63

螺纹长度
Length of thread

8

8

9

11

11

13

14

M12×1.5

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

外螺纹规格
External thread spec

M16×1.5

M20×1.5

M25×1.5

M32×1.5

M40×1.5

M50×1.5

M63×1.5

内螺纹规格
Inner thread spec

20

24

30

36

45

55

68

扳手尺寸
Wrench size

22.0 

23.0 

27.0 

30.0 

34.0 

37.0 

41.0 

高度
Height

电缆接头附件-金属增扩器
Cable connector annex-Metal expansion device

电缆接头附件-塑料减缩器
Cable connector annex-Plastic reducer


